In accordance with
Rule 5.7 & 6.27 of the L I Q 1 @

Insolvency {England &
2016, : PP . i
Hales) Rules Notice of removal of liquidator by court in Companies House
MVL or CVL
<
=}
o
=2
o *ABKT2723*
gl 105 21/12/2019 #330
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details
- Filling in this f
Company number ’T Frg W’? ‘/6‘ ,_3 lis P:e:;(? clgmp;:teoi:rmtypescript orin
Company name in full ‘ Montpelier Financial Services (Manchester) Limited bold black capitals.
Former liquidator's name
Full farename(s) Kate Elizabeth Bra=ss
Surname 8 Q—QES-E‘
I Former liquidator’s address
Building name/number ‘ Oxford Chambers
Street !Oxford Road
Post town | Guiseley
County/Region | W Yorks
Potcods C[s[z[o[ [s|A[T
Country ‘
I Former liquidator’s email address or telephone number @ . :
©You must give an email address or
Email kate.ellis@walshtaylor.co.uk te'etﬁhoginr:u;}ﬁ:bsgamrmaetion
an this
Telephone number 01943877545 public record.
Court order
couwtordertos P11 [T [zl s
81 attach a copy of the court order
E Sign and date
Former liquidator’s Signatre
signature X W b 4
Signature date W 1"—1— PTE W{WHW

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in MVL or CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
cn the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Funtal:t name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

J?}m pany name

Address

-
-

J Post tawn

County/Region

I A

Colntry

Iﬁ(

i Tetephane

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




COURT REFERENCE: CR-2019-LDS-001215

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COURTS IN LEEDS
INSOLVENCY AND COMPANIES LIST (CHD)

IN THE MATTER OF 07009777 LTD (FORMERLY EIBW LIMITED) - IN MEMBERS'
VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF 07200375 (FORMERLY RJT STRUCTURES LIMITED) - IN
CREDITORS' VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF AD&W LIMITED - IN COMPULSORY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS
RE JOHN JAMES ATKINSON — IN INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTARY ARRANGEMENT AND
OTHERS

RE PAUL LESLIE BUTCHER - IN BANKRUPTCY AND OTHERS

EMMA LOUISE MIFSUD

Applicant

-and-

(1) KATE ELIZABETH ELLIS (NEE BREESE)

{2) JULIAN PITTS

(3) MARTIN PAUL HALLIGAN

(4) GORDON SMYTHE GOLDIE

(5) CHRISTOPHER WOOD

Respondents

ORDER

BEFORE District Judge Jackson sitting at The Business and Property Courts in Leeds, The

Courthouse, 1 Oxford Row, Leeds, LS1 3BG.

UPON the application for a block transfer order dated 25™ October 2019.



AND UPON READING the evidence filed

IT IS ORDERED that

1. Each of the County Court cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) be transferred to
the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Business and Property Courts in Leeds for the
purpose only of making this Order.

2. Immediately upon this Order taking effect, the County Court cases listed in the Schedule
(attached to this Order) be transferred back to the County Court.

3. Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee Breese) (the Outgoing Officeholder) be removed from office in
respect of each of the cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) (the Block Transfer
Cases) from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12,37(2) of the Insolvency Rules 2016 (the
Rules) without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent
procedures set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the
Secretary of State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a

receipts and payments account.

4, Emma Louis Mifsud (the Replacement Officeholder) be appointed as replacement
officeholder in place of the Outgoing Officeholder in respect of each of the Block Transfer
Cases listed in the Schedule from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12.37(3) of the Rules
without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent procedures
set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the Secretary of
State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a receipts and

payments account.

5. The creditors in each of the Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule be notified of this
Order by way advertisement published in the London Gazette within 14 days of receipt of the
sealed Order from the Court and at the time of the next statutory reporting required for each of

the Block Transfer Cases.

6. Any creditor, or, in the case of any Members' Voluntary Liquidation, any member, in respect of
any of the companies or persons listed in the Schedule who has an objection to this Order shall
have 14 days from the date of the advertisement referred to at paragraph 5 to apply to Court to
set aside or vary the terms of this Order. Such application shall not affect the transfer of the
Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule until further or other Order by the Court.



10.

i1,

12,

13,

The Replacement Officeholder shall give notice to the Secretary of State (Insolvency Service)
and the Registrar of Companies (in respect of the Liquidations) listed in the Schedule of the

terms of this Order as soon as reasonably practicable.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall file a copy of this Order with each of the Courts listed in the

Schedule where applicable.

Nothing in this Order shall release the OQutgoing Officeholder from any obligation to give and
file notices in respect of her removal under this Order in respect of the Block Transfer Cases

listed in the Schedule.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall receive her release as Liquidator, Supervisor or Trustee (as
appropriate) 28 days after filing notice of her removal with the Registrar of Companies or the
giving of notice to creditors in accordance with this Order in any other case in accordance with
paragraph 5, save that such release may be subject to further Order in the event of an
application by any creditor or member under paragraph 6 of this Order for the specific case

subject to that application.

In any of the cases listed in the Schedule, the requirement for a progress report upon the

Outgoing Officeholder ceasing to act in accordance with the Rules shall not apply.

Where there are joint office holders appointed on the cases listed in the Schedule, they will act
jointly and severally in relation to all matters relating to the administration of the insolvency

cases listed in the Schedule.

The costs of this Application (including VAT) shall be met by Walsh Taylor Business and
Corporate Recovery Limited.

Dated 11% November 2019



AR

—
£

5| of &f =[ &f

CIERE

AJF One LLF GCIAZT Katn Fhrabeth EY (oo | Kais Elzabeth Eis (oec | Emow Loviss Misod David Josdeo Raafing | 0803344! Kmc  Ehmabuh  Elid  (noo ] Kake Blimabeth Hiis (pee | Emma Lotme Mitwd s
Breese) Broeso) Liguidstor md Cladding Services Prroce) Eizousc) Liquidams
AR Two Ll Gt Kae Hiabeh Ells (oo | Kiw Eizabein Biis (pos | Emma Louise Niead Lipmited
Broess) Breew) 53 | Demeq UK) Limited | 13638091 Kair Eizabeh Bllis (aee | Kxie Elizmboth Bl (pec | Bmma Lovise Mifmd as
Al Limited [ET Ko Elimboth Elis (poc | Kae Eiabelh Hlif (oce | Ecnma Loviss Mifend Brees) _ Breess) ___ _jLiguideor ]
Bgwoss) Proses) Liguidstoe Dok OfficnLaborions | G4AR5: Kate Blsbed FEiln  (oee | Kaky Bizabelh Sie (oee | Baxre Lotiss Miwd 3
Alexenda Hamiiton | 08681243 Kate Bimboth Blis (ooe | Kato Elzaboth Bl (aoe | Emou Louiss Mitead Limited Brosse) |Boew) _________|Ligeideior ______}
Limived Broows} EBrvese) 53 | Drsabality Rocky CIC [ 07931 Kate Elirabth Elis  (noo | Kela Elzsbeth Ellis {nee | Emon Louise Mifsad a5
Alaxanda. Lawen | 03962303 Kate Ebmbeth Bl (pen | Kabe Elgabeth Bilis (uor | Broma Lowise Mifsod Brecey Browe) | Liqui
Associazes [mited Breese) Breess) Dytes Comiructig | 0744 Knn Fimbeth Flis  (pos | Katey Elizabeth Fllis (nes | Emma Jovise Mifid ax
8 | An Exp Wit Lt [ Kne Himicth Elis (pos | Kaio Eizaboth Elfs (wew | Emom Lowiso Miwd s Services Limited Brems |Bregge) | Liqui
Broces) Boasel Dyl  Techoologies | 0234024 Kxw  Elimbeth Bllis (oo | Koo Bizabeth Ellis (ooa | Breme Lowiss MiBad  as
“Antiem Limised 07752625 Kazo Elimibeth EDim  (peo | Kain Eifzabeth s (oo { Eoima Lowise Mifwd st Limited Brpesr) Breex) Ligusidator
Brees) Bireea) Elis Brighs Cycles | 19863998 Katz  Eloabeth  Elis  (oon | Kate Efizabeti Elis (neo | uma Lowie Mifwad e
“ATomeik (UK} Limbied | O+E32362 e Dlmbeth Bl (ome | s Hizabeth Ellir (nce | Emme Lovise Mifsed a8 Limited Brocs) E[F
Breess) Breess) Liquidaior 59 | Emmioe Linited TESE300 Xar Blizabed, Elis (uos | Kswe Etimbeth Ellis (peo | Bruma Lowiso Mifed 3
Amst | Socal  Cem | 08663638 Kats  Efzabeth Elis (neo | Kae Flzabeth Ella {ace | Emme Lowise Mifmd a5 Bress) Broese) | Liquidstr |
| | Lt Bresse) Brosse) Liguidaser 60 | Entepxise Brilders Lid | 0653243 Katy Bhmbeth ELBS (oo | Kite Elzabeib EJs (nes | Bmma Lowie Miod ss
“Bodzus Limited 4916413 Kxr Efisbetn  Elif  (peo | Kite Eizbeth Hlis (aos | Fzma Louise Milod af Brocs) Breesr) | Liquidetr _____}
P Breess) Bueese] Liguidloy 61 | Faxoess Tooer Buyer Lid | 65396885 ¥aiz Flmaboth Fibis  (pes | Kalk Fizabeth Elln (nes | Bmma Louisa Mifsod as
'BPL Edecttical Limsitd | 0774330 ¥aic EGmabelh Bllis (oo | Kate Eloabeth Eilis (poe | Emme Lowiys Mibod a8 Breese {Brewso) | Liguideer |
Treess Breese] Liquidatee 62 | Facclift Priuing  amd | 08953603 Kae Hizaboh  Ellis  (nee | Kake Glimbeft Gilis {peo | Brome Lowise Mifwd a3
CAR  MWuimenenoy | 03803616 Hatr Etimboth Elie  (pec | Kae Elizabety Hin (nes | Emma Lowise Mifeud 11 Amited |Brees . |Brows) __ ____ ligudew
| | Servioes Lizited Breese) Breese) Liquidster 63 | FGS Tolecoms Lid GR35 Kas Elimbeth Elis (oer | Kme Elizaboth Ellis {nes | Emme Lotise Mibod s
Calder Mill Property Ca | 03685531 Kate Flzmbeth Hllis (nes | Kate Flizabeth il (ot | Ems Louise Mifsud a5 Breesc] JBrecee) |[Liouidster = |
|| Lmited Broeso) and Jubian Pitts Brense) and Julisg Pits Liguidate 44 | Fountsin's Choice | O7¢ Xue Elimbeth Ellis (pes | Kats Blizabeth Eltin (oee ! Emms Lowise Mifud a5
Calv knat  (Skiploo) | 0R308554 ¥as Elimbeth  Ellis  (oco | K Elizaboth Ellis {oon | Bmms Louise Mifd as Linrited Brocse) |Broess) _____ _|Liqudwor |
| | Limited Breesa) Brees) Liquidstor _..m...|o!ann Flectrical | 06; Kwr Evdbeth EO#  (poc | s Exabeth Blls (e | Boas Lot Mifsd a3
n.EaE:EsELSS:ﬁ Ka»  Elmbeth  Ellis nﬁgaﬁmgmﬁ?s Emma Lovise Mifwd 11 [ Serviees Limised Breese) _  __  :Breess) | Ligwdox |}
th Kingdom Breese) Breesr) Liguidator 66 | GHE Design & Build | 08587625 Kme Elimbeth Ellis (oo | Kato Elizabeta Ellis (pec | Emoom Lowise MiGud s
Wnﬁw& ‘Pharrt; | 084 Kate Elizaboth  Elis (oo | Kate Elizabeth EV3 {noe | Emme Louisc Mifead s {__ | Limi Brosse]
Resorees Lol Breess) Bapess) Liquidster & Kale Elizabsth Els  (oee i ;
Coud1950 Liarited BR80T Kate Eizabell, Els (oos | Kmc Elzabeth Bilis (oes | Bz Louiss Mibwd s [Broese)
Beeese Lwﬁ& Liguidarae 8 Ak L} ; ; E
Corps Electivcal Limitod | 0349307 Kate Ebzsbolh EIS  (moo | Kats Elizabeth Ellis (o6 | Brma Loww MR as B
Broese) Breese) Liguidator i i e Etlis
Daber Mg Liited | 0901773 Kawr Elmbeh Ellis  (ooc | Koo Elizabeth Elfis (pes | Ecune Louisr Mifwad ar B
Breess Breese) } Liguidetor e ElL L]




TRRPRF] €2 g PG Gvmo’] worng [su) T WRqEAiE St | o) Wil qwqend o FrT soweoR 15 | S21
Pl o] st | o) SNTY QRO G [ w9)  mE @eqeoE ] g

i sowembEl
IJﬁasﬂ.iﬂﬂm Aot AT __,SeEiS.eamua._Eﬂimﬁuw.wus 1w oy 6806 iﬂus&znm.al
™ progp{ esmo] o | a0a) _.iu.mzd. wu W yemE Sy BIS0LELO PrI oz N ol | . .E..mm.mﬂm I ,N R U PR :.mwﬂqmﬂmw e
. WOIRHBET (o ] Pr AT |I§«_Su:.:2.ﬂaml.lll|ﬂ| e _msk.é i
fﬂi =, am Jﬂ.ﬁ SEPIERS0 TS PRL A0 | Nt 17 prajfg oo o | oo0) O TR YE | ) WIIE | WReENE oW pL218t90 | powmry L1 oepueding | 271
i.. Hgﬁ ﬂn!uﬂ.
1..|.§.sﬂ§v=_m ..Wuﬁ =) _om JTL.H 1SLP(PL0 Enﬁﬁaﬁaﬁ ot ™ pajny SO WO | oow) BNE GRAENE SN | S%0) SHE RN W BLETERD Eﬁahﬂuuxh
1k mmmmmmmm lﬂ!ﬂ H- m cat ) uln,rr._ﬂm
HL;.M.MFH' TP S ) ety o3 Gioytse | OI) povory WAL 60 s poany seme] vomg | eou) SET WRQREIY WEH | o) S gepmid o StEvig | Badem  oompe | ozt
oo ] -
S e =) e SRl ﬁlﬂwhépllﬁ' A IVTLERLO P SO0 1UL 1 861 o pragy s#no] wen | o) s @eqRg Wyl | od)  wN GRQWAE o 9P PN ey
T oepmbey g T
P o] W | sou M oy | oow) sy WegREE  eRd 8486 PO ST 21 aéﬁﬂ.ﬁ&ﬂv.ﬁiﬁasﬂiéfﬁuﬂsﬂu som oIy ST T
SUPTIbE me— Tisarg| ; i i ;
I sompmbyg | Towaang ]
PR o] womd | oo0) TONTRE i | o) oA P LLTL660 | PUTHT v PR AL v progiyy o] v [ooo) e wequmy wmy [ow) sud  peqemE e vooorso | peweryomrmeg
lf:!s.;ﬁﬂuﬂ@_l_.:!smf e =) R L1k Ees.ﬁui._:iaﬁl ™ poqq omor Tom | o) M PoqEEA owot | e} mm  WeqeEmy @ s89s6890 | peummry dossn grg | o1 |
S Q.mv ~§n ~num
fﬁggf gﬁ!“un wa)  wmg iﬂﬂﬂ-ﬁw TE0 _!sﬁivsﬂilnﬁumj| $¥ prappq ormoy womy |oom) e peqernd wmw | 2w WO Reqemy oy EyoasTi | BT AU Paprd goud | ST1 |
PG e} wamy | ooal) Yeqenmy oy | ) noH  geoung ey S9sTocLh | Tomeqnpy 13 sorepmbr] (senzag {ownag " P ua!_a!o__:n
2oppmbl (waoagy | oty wopiony pos (oemag ‘PO (13w o) ||§|§$Hn§. Eunﬁl...l..ﬂiﬁznuﬁu = JIH PR TORAFT |
e g g e ] agﬁgﬂﬂg.ﬂﬂgﬁua&nﬁg!ﬂ 091060L0 { (M) wouws o | $1 ]
I.Iﬂmﬂm:aﬁai.:imf T e o) S S S0 S s e o pun ser v | o) v ey et (o) 1w o E9510% Py o | 211 |
AN — =ewi| o (8 — (oo
Eﬁﬂjjﬂuamiuﬂﬂu&ﬁmiﬂhlﬂw saLrIeT | 3mprng sy | of; gigiéiﬂaﬁﬁusﬂiﬂaﬁ En_oun,._-sﬂuk-ﬂi.ﬂ
[ owEbr | e g a1 | BE— g —sa | ]
T ] g Py
::gumssﬁlﬂ' ___mh.ﬂu.na&.mﬁﬂ__.nlnr_!.“w 90561560 | e ot | 62 n_pog wewoy ey | o) e moeng oo [we) o woqmmE e 6016500 | TN mooL g
TR Towog Taeog G B
e e FoRvacsl | | WTeO OO SRS | B21 v pras onpey womg | on) eqE pequn sy () weqema e EBsTes0L | wopnes vyt wva | €01 |
SRPERbTT {omaang {oeong P WOOR[oR
E!i;njauﬂjﬁvuﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁu.il&;ﬁéi&; D] WG ST | LT ™ pragpq semo] wons | ) G YRQOTE ooy | so) sy pequyy  wwy eresoes | romoe uva | ot |
DRI OS] woumy | o) WIIE VPRI PR | ) SHIH  mequa oy ELLYTEN | PR anmeO) SowDs | 57 sapptubr ] {osaag s L S
[ sompmbry| 0 (weaig [ PNGE 0] W | o) i wequma W | ) g Geqema omy OV R oL 4
oveprabil g [T TR | ) SoripinbY] (G (g PoRIT]
o PRI Smo WO | o) ST DOQERNE oW | wn) OUE  QRARTH ey nmsasasﬂﬂﬁsz..ohﬁ :giggvagiiuagﬁ LSBT0 Laupeoyy | 33 |
F] SOOTRTRRTRG0 Pt g ] W
sayepmbry {owoczg (g Fonaymg B eI ATnoT YomE | sou) T GeqeEgy ong |we) MU TeqeTE oWy ASUELTLO | Ty wigmdd AL YU | LB |
19 Prgny MmO Ry | 0} STH WeQESTH oWy | w0)  NIH  GqRETN e SCTLARTD | ATedtmoy ¥ DOYION | SOT SoTeprbT T Toiag (o] PEST]
AR [ ] Ay | | L B T o 117 R s Wl s - B 1 | SEISE60 | FRmongEy oy | 5% |
S pREJIA o] v | oo0) W Geqeri om | oon) mim  tpeqemwd ey IZZET97D | saommopqeg weeet ol | w01 TPEETL wwag - ] ii_!qﬂﬂ
AT (] oo = PR SN0 WOWY | oU) SIE TS swy WHpeqens ey E56HEE50 oy | c%
™ pogry emmo wemg |00} g el oY |oou) GTH  POEE et EHYITO00 PR M | £01 —— mepmbrz|  eesa| 0 e -
XapeLr] (! ~ (g 1 e ponmy ovmo wony | wa) it yeqenE oy | o) sy Wogw sy cT0gEsD | pr1o; volng ey
M1 prgT GO o | ) SUIE GRqeRAH wenq ew) Wi e sy 9615yrL0 | praAmdwas povan | oot | ﬂm«ﬂl& “I!.nla [ -
] (owwazg] Tosoatgy Ty ™ oy anoo] sl b B s Ba? | S TeqERE Wl SLLTS0S0 Sy ey | 6 |
Fe PN cepo] womg | 90} STH QAR el (w6} NTE  Gequy o ITvileeo e 0 odweN | 101 RG] Taeag g I 50T
il o] [wirg PRI | _Poguq osmo'] wIK0] | W) T GRqEENH oWy | oet) WIH  WqIE W Sysc1260 | Sy wh 7T 83671 | 78 |
™ prgrn oot mOw | wa) G QReqRME G |eU) WOE Gesmmm ey £iERIRL0 | sTOpOiOS ooty | 601 ZHHEET] Ty g
Pt Tasscag Tosearg % poapyq oRpoT wom | bed) WHDD GReTNE oY | we) wIH  GegamE  emy L5TLESYD PYIOom ST | 18 |
Py semo Wi | e} STE MeqRng oy {eos) mOE meqemam wey 180E¥560 | peumory sopeg Amoya | 66 | ga& ﬂssaa& sl .
] = poupm asmor] vy i el W pepoE  awy pprIpe | o8 |
*esapmbry (merery (oeoorel (Frwpmp) oy T weweet| eooog ]
:ggaﬂﬁgviﬂjﬂ_miuiuaﬁgﬁﬂlu SEDS00SD | vpewny  mnpedmony 5% pougT vemor] womg | oea) SR HOGeTRI 4 | eoa) GOEIRE oWy STLEOOS0 PIPIO N ] &
SopabY] [ {wosrg = FRWIET] T L ey ]
(3]
oSGy sepor] Wy | oo} STH DAEIIE OWY |eou) NOR G  ewy y5t72980 | Pr1omopowompomart | 15 ™ PO efuo] VIOOg | ) ST pAqENE A (oo} WE  meqem ey ESorise|  wrvmmwpoIar) 3|
ST [ "~ {oecarg [ powiiowinoy | | - 2OPpEETY [} Tondarg PR UORORRFNO
PO ] WIm3d | eetl) SR Dequidi MeX |eeu) STH  GRGTE M ¥OELINNG | ouroD b 1 I - 3 praipt etmo] womy | s T ST owy | oew)  MIH  TOqRTRH W) SULTEHRY | sy ot | L
et | PN ! Twearg et
n_poemy sepo womg FHIH PAGERNH | eoA] M9 e e FOOELI0]  PORTI ) oowoqort | <6 . ok sa0f (aoonny (mag oy pEr  fwwan ] (e
it [owacy Ty P} SORES | POl eifoo] woood | ) AIE @eYEr] eox e W DeqeRy  omy TINIO60 | ooy pear) i |
:ggﬂnﬁEmhgaﬁgiu PBLE0650 | Temeng | ¥ SepwbT] (e e TR
T SRhTT | (] [ oo | | 0 [rfT efme] vemng | o) SN KOGV WX | o8)  SHIH  oqemy ey A0 Jwlncr afl 6L
»_pragn owno] wrmg Wil3 GeqeIy sy (oow) WO qpqed  end 0i05ToR0 | ommey | g6 . f it} (o [SRrg M
DT | Towong 1 ™ praypi oo} won | o) SOE e eeX | oow) W PeqRHE ewy cteryeen | T pogmaTamednen 1y | g | .
¥>__PE oo WOy | ee) ST YRR swyf | esc) ATH ey sy LOLETTR0 3§$ 6 TS| (] PR W Ronmnea)
SCRpEETT i | - (e P aF 1 $4POGEN mtmoT WOnT | aec) amid ey ey | ee)  eEd owoeomr  swy | umessot|w ¢ WP AH| kS .
M RGN ] ity | bog) SNIH QEEE oY |ed) M ey e 25L658L0 | s amocyy | 16 : B — (weag "~ foem | TaRAL| |
TP T - (@earg T | . ™ _prgng egne] wemg | o) ey moqerny owy |ood} s | weqenr | wy L. bezewNY owel | 72 B
= g!&ﬂagﬁw«u! rE mequy sy : o|mmmoey gtpe) o8| - . | oo PpETTEg | |
| T b [t i TR | v poape sepo) wmeod | we) N feqwnd owd (o) mm  gequny  owy Ticgtvey |wwems @ wwemg| il

pOT ewnoy woos | oon) SH RN UeE (oos) s g - e T cobwetol [ ¥ Aooedn wpow | E - TR T eeang — (eeeeag P



CIEEEEEE
FHLE
HEEERE
RN

]
i
i

FE

]

?’l
FIEE

]
I
i

|

|

ii‘fﬂi’iiii’?ii‘
B

E

8

B

[ &

T;

3l 8 8 s & &8 [ &8 & 8 8




